No.

201
201
201
204
204
204
205
205
205
208
208
208
208
208
208
200CT
208A
209AT
209DT
210ET
210FT
211
215
215A
218A
219
220
2208
221
222
222CT
223
227A
2278
228
229
231A
233
236
236CT
237
240
243BT
245
245B
247
2478
248
248DT

Spring 2017 Grades

Title

Property
Property
Property
Torts

Torts

Torts

Constitutional Law |

Constitutional Law |

Constitutional Law |

Legal Research & Writing Il

Legal Research & Writing Il

Legal Research & Writing Il

Legal Research & Writing Il

Legal Research & Writing Il

Legal Research & Writing Il
Introduction to U.S. Legal Methods B (LL.M.)
Legal Research and Writing (LL.M.)
Patent Prosecution and Practice
Innovation Law

Race, Mass Incarceration and Policing
Restorative Justice

Negotiations

Business Associations

The Law of Corporate Governance Seminar
Constitutional Law Il--Equal Protection
Evidence

Federal Income Taxation

Tax and Distributive Justice

Trusts, Wills, and Estates

Critical Race Theory

Anti-Corruption Law in India

Estate Planning

Criminal Procedure

Advanced Criminal Procedure
Business Planning & Drafting
Scientific Evidence

Sexual Orientation, Gender Identity, and the Law
Asylum and Refugee Law

Securities Regulations

Securities Enforcement

Legal History

Elections and Political Campaigns
Introduction to Bankruptcy Law
Corporate and White Collar Crime
Death Penalty Seminar

Taxation of Partnerships and LLCs
Corporate Tax

Public International Law

United Nations Human Rights Practicum Il
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Professor

Elmendorf, Christopher
Lee, Peter
Villazor, Rose Cuison
Pruitt, Lisa

Kurtz, Leslie
Johns, Margaret
Tang, Aaron

Joh, Elizabeth
Larson, Carlton
Tanaka, Clayton
Miltner, Barbara
Tanaka, Clayton
Stone L./Tanaka C.
Miltner, Barbara
Stone L./Tanaka C.
Morri, Johann
Greenwood, Beth
Pushparaj, Kirupa
Sunder, Madhavi
Cuevas, Ofelia
Frampton, Mary Louise
Murphy, Millard
Allen, Hilary

Joo, Thomas
Soucek, Brian

Lin, Albert
Shanske, Darien
Ventry, Dennis
Horton, David
Harris, Angela
Gupta, Suvrajyoti
Reggiardo, Silvio
Feeney, Floyd
White, Steven
Norman, Ryan
Imwinkelried, Edward
Joslin, Courtney
Soucek, Brian
Allen, Hilary
Demos, George
Larson, Carlton
Feeney, Floyd
Hunt, John

Joo, Thomas
Foley, Tim

Lowy, James

Leet, James
Bennoune, Karima

Bennoune, Karima

Posted

June 13
June 13
June 14
June 13
June 13

June 5
June 5
June 5
June 23
June 23
June 23
June 23
June 23
June 23
June 5
June 5
June 20
June 19
June 12
June 7
June 13
June 13
June 5
June 12
June 5
June 7
June 12
June 5
June 16
June 5
June 6
June 13
June 5
June 12
June 5
June 16
June 5
June 7
June 5

June 5

June 5
June 6
June 5
June 6
June 5
June 5
June 12



No.

250
251
252
253T
254A
255
256
257B
258A
258ET
260A
263
263A
264
264A
499
266A
269
270
274FT
276
277
278
280
280BT
280BT
282AT
283
285F
286
286B
286E
287A
290CT
2921
293
295A
296D
297A
4108
411A
411B
411C
412
413
414
414A
416
4178

Spring 2017 Grades

Title

Jurisprudence Seminar

Labor Law

International Litigation and Arbitration
Policy Advocacy

Law and Rural Livelihoods Seminar
Pension and Employee Benefits Law
Land Use Planning

Statutory Interpretation

Legal Ethics and Corporate Practice
The Utility of Law School and Careers in the Law
Employment Law

Law and Practice of Voir Dire

Trial Practice

Water Law

Ocean and Coastal Law

Water Policy

Cyberlaw

Basic Finance for Lawyers
International Business Transactions
Censorship in the Global Age

Juvenile Justice Process

Federal Indian Law

Pretrial Skills

Analytical and Persuasive Writing
Problem Solving and Analysis

Problem Solving and Analysis
Renewable Energy Seminar

Remedies

Environmental Justice

Health Care Law

Public Health Law

Reproductive Rights, Law, and Policy
Poverty Law

Information Privacy Seminar
Advanced Topics in Immigration and Citizenship Law Seminar
Public Interest Law Seminar
Trademark and Unfair Competition
Art Law

Federal Arbitration Act Seminar
Appellate Advocacy Il

Journal of International Law and Policy
Journal of Juvenile Law & Policy
Business Law Journal

Carr Intraschool Trial Advocacy Competition
Competitions

Moot Court Board

King Hall Negotiations Board

Law Review Writer

Law Review Editor
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Professor

Shanske, Darien
Saucedo, Leticia
Dodge, William
Frampton, Mary Louise
Pruitt, Lisa

Haber, Theda
Taylor, Tim
Elmendorf, Christopher
Ventry, Dennis
Johnson, Kevin
Saucedo, Leticia
Joe, Irene

Cota, Dennis

Frank, Richard
Frank, Richard
Frank, Richard
Chander, Anupam
Hunt, John

Dodge, William
Park, Kyung Sin
Petre, Donna

Florey, Katherine
Himel, Yoshinori
Ramos, Belia Eugenia
Ide-Don, Chris
Shatara, Saba
Douglas, Karen
Wiecek, William
Harris, Angela
lkemoto, Lisa
Florey, Katherine
lkemoto, Lisa
Rogado, Julie

Joh, Elizabeth
Villazor, Rose Cuison
Smith, Gary

Don, Stacy

Pimm, Robert

Horton, David

Mesiwala, S./Schickele, R.

Chander, Anupam
Joslin, Courtney
Hunt, John

Cota, Dennis
Various

Canzoneri, Michael
Shestowsky, Donna
Soucek, Brian

Soucek, Brian

Posted

June 16
June 5
June 5
June 7
June 12
June 5
June 7
June 8
June 22
June 5
June 9
June 5
June 5
June 5
June 9
June 5
June 5
June 5
June 6
June 19
June 7
June 5
June 12
June 5
June 5
June 7
June 14
June 5
June 15
June 5
June 5
June 5
June 8
June 12
June 20
June 5
June 5
June 9
June 6
June 5
June 6
June 6
June 6

June 5

June 7
June 7
June 8
June 12



No.

418
419
420
425
430
435B
4408
446
450
455
460
465
470
475
475A
480
499
415
495

Spring 2017 Grades

Title

Environs

Advanced Writing Project

Civil Rights Clinic/Seminar

Judicial Externship

Federal and State Taxation Externship
Family Protection Clinic/Seminar
Immigration Law Clinic/Seminar

UC Davis Capital Law Scholars Externship
Environmental Law Externship

Employment Relations Externship

Public Interest Law Externship

Intellectual Property Externship
Administration of Criminal Justice Externship
Washington UCDC Law Program

Law-Making and Law-Changing in the Nation’s Capital
Prison Law Clinic/Seminar

Research into Legal Problems

Trial Practice Honors Board

Instruction in Legal Research & Writing Skills (T.A.)
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Professor

Frank/Lin/McAllister
Various

White, Carter
Soucek, Brian
Ventry, Dennis
Behre, Kelly
Perez/Cooper
Elmendorf, Christopher
Frank, Richard
Saucedo, Leticia
Villazor, Rose Cuison
Chander, Anupam
Chin, Jack

Lehtman, Nicole
Lehtman, Nicole
Murphy, Millard
Various

Cota, Dennis

All Professors

Posted

June 5
June 20
June 19
June 5
June 5
June 9
June 12
June 5
June 5
June 5
June 5
June 5
June 5
June 13
June 13
June 13
June 23
June 6

June 7



