## Spring 2017 Grades

No.	Title		Professor	Posted
201	Property		Elmendorf, Christopher	June 13
201	Property		Lee, Peter	June 13
201	Property		Villazor, Rose Cuison	June 14
204	Torts		Pruitt, Lisa	June 13
204	Torts		Kurtz, Leslie	June 13
204 205	Torts Constitutional Law I		Johns, Margaret	June 5
205	Constitutional Law I		Tang, Aaron Joh, Elizabeth	June 5
205	Constitutional Law I		Larson, Carlton	June 5
208	Legal Research & Writing II		Tanaka, Clayton	June 23
208	Legal Research & Writing II		Miltner, Barbara	June 23
208	Legal Research & Writing II		Tanaka, Clayton	June 23
208	Legal Research & Writing II		Stone L./Tanaka C.	June 23
208	Legal Research & Writing II		Miltner, Barbara	June 23
208	Legal Research & Writing II		Stone L./Tanaka C.	
208 200CT	Introduction to U.S. Legal Methods B (LL.M.)		Morri, Johann	June 23 June 5
200C1 208A	Legal Research and Writing (LL.M.)	1	Greenwood, Beth	June 5 June 5
208A 209AT	Patent Prosecution and Practice	‡ §	Pushparaj, Kirupa	June 5 June 20
209DT	Innovation Law	‡	Sunder, Madhavi	June 19
209DT 210ET	Race, Mass Incarceration and Policing	† §	Cuevas, Ofelia	June 12
210FT	Restorative Justice	‡	Frampton, Mary Louise	June 7
21011	Negotiations	† §	Murphy, Millard	June 13
215	Business Associations	3	Allen, Hilary	June 13
215A	The Law of Corporate Governance Seminar	†	Joo, Thomas	June 5
218A	Constitutional Law IIEqual Protection	· ·	Soucek, Brian	June 12
219	Evidence		Lin, Albert	June 5
220	Federal Income Taxation		Shanske, Darien	June 7
220B	Tax and Distributive Justice	+	Ventry, Dennis	June 12
221	Trusts, Wills, and Estates		Horton, David	June 5
222	Critical Race Theory		Harris, Angela	June 16
222CT	Anti-Corruption Law in India		Gupta, Suvrajyoti	June 5
223	Estate Planning		Reggiardo, Silvio	June 6
227A	Criminal Procedure		Feeney, Floyd	June 13
227B	Advanced Criminal Procedure		White, Steven	June 5
228	Business Planning & Drafting	§	Norman, Ryan	June 12
229	Scientific Evidence	†	Imwinkelried, Edward	June 5
231A	Sexual Orientation, Gender Identity, and the Law	+	Joslin, Courtney	June 16
233	Asylum and Refugee Law	·	Soucek, Brian	June 5
236	Securities Regulations		Allen, Hilary	June 7
236CT	Securities Enforcement		Demos, George	June 5
237	Legal History		Larson, Carlton	June 5
240	Elections and Political Campaigns	‡	Feeney, Floyd	<b>J</b> a.10 <b>J</b>
243BT	Introduction to Bankruptcy Law		Hunt, John	June 5
245	Corporate and White Collar Crime		Joo, Thomas	June 6
245B	Death Penalty Seminar		Foley, Tim	June 5
247	Taxation of Partnerships and LLCs		Lowy, James	June 6
247B	Corporate Tax		Leet, James	June 5
			,	
248	Public International Law		Bennoune, Karima	June 5

## Spring 2017 Grades

No.	Title		Professor	Posted
250	Jurisprudence Seminar		Shanske, Darien	June 16
251	Labor Law		Saucedo, Leticia	June 5
252	International Litigation and Arbitration		Dodge, William	June 5
253T	Policy Advocacy	§	Frampton, Mary Louise	June 7
254A	Law and Rural Livelihoods Seminar	†	Pruitt, Lisa	June 12
255	Pension and Employee Benefits Law		Haber, Theda	June 5
256	Land Use Planning		Taylor, Tim	June 7
257B	Statutory Interpretation		Elmendorf, Christopher	June 8
258A	Legal Ethics and Corporate Practice		Ventry, Dennis	June 22
258ET	The Utility of Law School and Careers in the Law		Johnson, Kevin	June 5
260A	Employment Law		Saucedo, Leticia	June 9
263	Law and Practice of Voir Dire		Joe, Irene	June 5
263A	Trial Practice	§	Cota, Dennis	June 5
264	Water Law		Frank, Richard	June 5
264A	Ocean and Coastal Law	†	Frank, Richard	June 9
499	Water Policy		Frank, Richard	June 5
266A	Cyberlaw		Chander, Anupam	June 5
269	Basic Finance for Lawyers		Hunt, John	June 5
270	International Business Transactions		Dodge, William	June 6
274FT	Censorship in the Global Age		Park, Kyung Sin	June 19
276	Juvenile Justice Process		Petre, Donna	June 7
277	Federal Indian Law		Florey, Katherine	June 5
278	Pretrial Skills	§	Himel, Yoshinori	June 12
280	Analytical and Persuasive Writing		Ramos, Belia Eugenia	June 5
280BT	Problem Solving and Analysis		Ide-Don, Chris	June 5
280BT	Problem Solving and Analysis		Shatara, Saba	June 7
282AT	Renewable Energy Seminar		Douglas, Karen	June 14
283	Remedies		Wiecek, William	June 5
285F	Environmental Justice		Harris, Angela	June 15
286	Health Care Law		Ikemoto, Lisa	June 5
286B	Public Health Law		Florey, Katherine	June 5
286E	Reproductive Rights, Law, and Policy	ŧ	Ikemoto, Lisa	June 5
287A	Poverty Law	†	Rogado, Julie	June 8
290CT	Information Privacy Seminar		Joh, Elizabeth	June 12
292T	Advanced Topics in Immigration and Citizenship Law Seminar	†	Villazor, Rose Cuison	June 20
293	Public Interest Law Seminar		Smith, Gary	June 5
295A	Trademark and Unfair Competition		Don, Stacy	June 5
296D	Art Law		Pimm, Robert	June 9
297A	Federal Arbitration Act Seminar	†	Horton, David	June 6
410B	Appellate Advocacy II	† or §	Mesiwala, S./Schickele, R.	June 5
411A	Journal of International Law and Policy		Chander, Anupam	June 6
411B	Journal of Juvenile Law & Policy		Joslin, Courtney	June 6
411C	Business Law Journal		Hunt, John	June 6
412	Carr Intraschool Trial Advocacy Competition		Cota, Dennis	June 5
413	Competitions		Various	
414	Moot Court Board		Canzoneri, Michael	June 7
414A	King Hall Negotiations Board		Shestowsky, Donna	June 7
416	Law Review Writer	†	Soucek, Brian	June 8
417B	Law Review Editor		Soucek, Brian	June 12

## Spring 2017 Grades

No.	Title		Professor	Posted
418	Environs		Frank/Lin/McAllister	June 5
419	Advanced Writing Project		Various	June 20
420	Civil Rights Clinic/Seminar	§	White, Carter	June 19
425	Judicial Externship	§	Soucek, Brian	June 5
430	Federal and State Taxation Externship	§	Ventry, Dennis	June 5
435B	Family Protection Clinic/Seminar	§	Behre, Kelly	June 9
440B	Immigration Law Clinic/Seminar	§	Perez/Cooper	June 12
446	UC Davis Capital Law Scholars Externship	§	Elmendorf, Christopher	June 5
450	Environmental Law Externship	§	Frank, Richard	June 5
455	Employment Relations Externship	§	Saucedo, Leticia	June 5
460	Public Interest Law Externship	§	Villazor, Rose Cuison	June 5
465	Intellectual Property Externship	§	Chander, Anupam	June 5
470	Administration of Criminal Justice Externship	§	Chin, Jack	June 5
475	Washington UCDC Law Program	§	Lehtman, Nicole	June 13
475A	Law-Making and Law-Changing in the Nation's Capital		Lehtman, Nicole	June 13
480	Prison Law Clinic/Seminar	§	Murphy, Millard	June 13
499	Research into Legal Problems		Various	June 23
415	Trial Practice Honors Board		Cota, Dennis	June 6
495	Instruction in Legal Research & Writing Skills (T.A.)		All Professors	June 7